SPEC SHEET
LC1102/LC1112
TM
OMEGADYNE
HIGH OUTPUT UNIVERSAL
CANISTER LOAD CELL
Stainless Steel
□U 5-Point Calibration Included

GREEN +OUT
WHITE -OUT
BLACK -INPUT
RED +INPUT T THDS, BOTH ENDS
1/2-14 NPT
W/ 7/8 HEX
15 FT (4.8m) 4 COND.
SHIELDED PVC CABLE
1-1/8
(29)
BRIDGE NO.2
WHEN SPECIFIED
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity Cable Connector Compatible Load Button Rod End
(lb) Style Style Price Meters Model Price Model Price
±50 LC1102-50 LC1112-50 $995 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-038 $40 REC-038M $20
±100 LC1102-100 LC1112-100 995 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
±300 LC1102-300 LC1112-300 995 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
±500 LC1102-500 LC1112-500 995 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±1,000 LC1102-1K LC1112-1K 995 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±2,000 LC1102-2K LC1112-2K 995 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±5,000 LC1102-5K LC1112-5K 1150 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
±10,000 LC1102-10K LC1112-10K 1150 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
±15,000 LC1102-15K LC1112-15K 1150 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
±20,000 LC1102-20K LC1112-20K 1300 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-112 70 REC-112M 150
±25,000 LC1102-25K LC1112-25K 1300 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-112 70 REC-112M 150
±50,000 LC1102-50K LC1112-50K 2035 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-200 114
±100,000 LC1102-100K LC1112-100K 2800 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-300 250
Look for OMEGADYNE Products on the World Wide Web!
e-mail: info@omegadyne.com
Interchangeable with Model TH-UC Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
To order an FM Hazardous Location model add suffix “FM” to the part number, add $150 to price.
To order a dual bridge version, add suffix “DUAL” to the part number, add $250 to price.
Ordering Examples: 1.) LC1102-100K is a 100,000 lb capacity load cell, $2800. 2.) LC1102-5K is a 5,000 lb capacity load cell, $1150.
3.) LC1102-500-FM is a 500 lb capacity FM Hazardous Location rated load cell, $995 + $150 = $1145. 4.) LC1102-100-DUAL is a DUAL
output 100 lb capacity load cell $995 + $250 = $1245.
* 4-Digit Meter, Counts by 10.
Custom Units Available with Built-in Amplifiers
Mating